
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 04/152014

Project Number:  650460-100001 Division: Sewerage & Drainage

Project Manager:  Rob Herr

PM Phone #: (614) 645-0483 Contract Amt ($): $5,328,048.34

Ordinance #:  0803-2014 Contract Duration: 1 yr

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract Scope Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 ARCADIS U.S. Inc Prime Hazem Gheith 57-0373224 MAJ Project Manage the sewer system 4,359,435.56$          

100 E. Campus View Blvd, Suite 200 (614) 985-9229 7/10/2015 capacity modeling update 81.8%

Columbus, Ohio 43235

(614) 985-9229

2 CDM Smith Sub Tom Jedlinsky 04-2473650 MAJ Technocal advisor, Real Time Control 253,310.31$             

50 HAMPSHIRE ST (614) 847-8340 4/2/2016 Support & modeling support 4.8%

Cambridge, MA 02139 JedlinskyTE@cdmsmith.com

(614) 847-8340

3 Dynotec, Inc. Sub Tobias A. Iloka 31-1319961 MBE Model support, survey & field 317,726.60$             

2931 E. DUBLIN-GRANVILLE RD  STE 200 (614) 880-7320 3/4/2015 investigations, master plan (WWMP) 6.0%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 vhead@dynotecinc.com scheduling

(614) 880-7320

4 Resource International, Inc. Sub FARAH B. MAJIDZADEH 31-0669793 FBE Groundwater monitoring, survey & 80,220.53$               

6350 PRESIDENTIAL GATEWAY (614) 823-4949 3/27/2016 field investigations 1.5%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 farahm@resourceinternational.com

(614) 823-4949

5 AECOM Sub John Gray 95-2661922 MAJ Master plan (WWMP) CIP updates 79,025.82$               

300 East Broad Street Lucy.Pierson@aecom.com 10/11/2014 1.5%

Columbus, Ohio 43215 (614) 429-5100

(614) 429-5100

6 EmNet Sub Luis Montestruque 20-1118177 MBR Real Time Control support & 47,364.86$               

520 E. LaSalle Ave kculp@heliosware.com 11/30/2014 optimization 0.9%

South Bend, IN 46617 (574 855-1012

(574) 855-1012

7 HAM Consultants Corp. Sub Dr. Mohamed Abdel-Latif, PE 34-2055263 MAJ Model enhancement, support and 44,456.00$               

876 Pineway Dr abdellatif.ham@gmail.com 11/1/2014 recalibrations 0.8%

Worthington, Ohio 43085-4846 (614) 846-1222

(614) 846-1222

8 Avetin Sub C. Gibson Chen 26-0836276 ASN Green infrastructure planning 19,004.94$               

8994 Holquest Drive (614) 499-6609 11/1/2014 0.4%

Lewis Center, Ohio 43035 dr.gchen@gmail.com

(614) 499-6609

9 Stantec Sub Kay Canterbury 11-2167170 MAJ Flow and rain monitoring 77,503.72$               

1500 LAKE SHORE DR STE 100 kay.canterbury@stantec.com 11/6/2015 1.5%

Columbus, Ohio 43204 (614) 486-4383

(614) 486-4383

10 ADS LLC Sub Robert Grob 80-0355805 MAJ Flow date analysis 50,000.00$               

1300 Meridian Street rgrob@idexcorp.com 2/4/2016 0.9%

Huntsville, ALA 35801 (859) 283-0130

(859) 283-0130

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name: Sewer System Capacity Model Mod #5

Prime Contractor: ARCADIS U.S., Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

mailto:kculp@heliosware.com


TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod AMOUNT 5,328,048.34$    
Version created 082012 Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved:   

Date:   



Project Name

Project Number

City Project Manager

P.M. Phone #

Prime Contractor

Ordinance

Date

Contract/Mod Amt ($)

Name and Address

Prime/Sub

Contact Information

CCCN / Expires

Firm Type

Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod Amt

Total Contract or Mod Amt

Total Percentage

Approved

Date

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project name as it appears on either the RFP or Bid Documents. The 

same name should be used in the legislation

Should be a twelve digit number represented as a six-six number. 

Example 650123-100000

The DOSD assigned to the project

The assigned City Engineer's telephone number

contract / modification awardee

Legislation number for the peoject. To be entered by DPU Fiscal 

Date the document is completed

The amount of contract or modification cost for this project

Company name; address; City & State; Zip Code; and Phone Number

Indicate whether it the Prime contractor or a subcontractor

Company Official, or Project Manager, Email address, and Phone 

number

DPU's EBOCO Liaison completes this section

The date of approval by DPU's EBOCO's Liaison

City of Columbus Contract Compliance Number (Obtained through 

Equal Business Opportunity Commission Office - EBOCO) / Expiration 

Date: Date the CCCN expires

The Majority or Minority identification of the company. Typically it be 

identified as: MAJ; MBE; FBE; ASN; or MBR

The scope or type of work being performed for this project

The total amount and percentage each participant will receive for this 

contract or modification

Total Amount for all participants in this contract or modification

Should equal one hundred percent


