
SCHEDULE 2A-1

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 12/12/16

Project Number: 650460.100001 Division: DOSD

City Project Manager: Fang Cheng Contract Amt or Mod ($):

PM Phone #: 614-645-1267 $3,075,175.32

Ordinance #: 0019-2017 Contract Duration: 2 years

1 ARCADIS U.S., Inc Prime Hazem Gheith 57-0373224 009409 MAJ 2,476,241.22$           

100 E. Campus View Blvd Suite 200 (614) 985-9151 5/14/2017 80.5%

Columbus, OH 43235

614-985-9100

2 CDM Smith Sub Derek Wride 04-2473650 000180 FBE 121,752.00$              

445 Hutchinson Avenue, Suite 820 (614) 847-6834 11/15/2018 4.0%

Columbus, OH 43235

3 Dynotec, Inc Sub Tobias A. Iloka 31-1319961 005053 MBE 58,305.00$                

2931 E. Dublin-Granville Road, Suite 200 (614) 880-7320 4/30/2017 1.9%

Columbus, OH  43231

(614) 880-7320

4 Resource International, Inc Sub Farah B. Majidzadeh 31-0669793 004197 FBE 20,021.10$                

6350 Presidential Gateway (614) 823-4949 6/30/2017 0.7%

Columbus, OH  43231

(614) 823-4949

5 AECOM Sub Mary Whitehead 95-2661922 010897 MAJ 152,232.00$              

277 West Nationwide Boulevard (614) 600-5946 9/19/2018 5.0%

Columbus, OH 43215

(614) 464-4500

6 HAm Sub Mohamed Abdel-Latif 34-2055263 020280 MAJ 155,904.00$              

6728 Scioto Chase Blvd (614) 360-8260 12/12/2018 5.1%

Powell, OH 43065

(614) 360-8260

7 Dante T. Zettler Sub Dante T. Zettler 28-9742183 003733 MAJ Modeling support 90,720.00$                

8615 Frailey Road (216) 854-0489 2/3/2017 3.0%

Huron, OH 44839

(216) 854-0489

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod 

AMOUNT 3,075,175.32$           

DPU Fiscal Revised 8/9/2016 Total Percentage 100.0%

Project Manage the sewer system 

capacity modeling update. All 

tasks.

Real time control support and 

modeling support

Modeling support, survey and 

field investigation

Groundwater monitoring, survey 

and field investigation

Modeling support and river 

boundaries preparation

Modeling support, real time 

control support

Approved:

Date:

Project Name: Sewer System Capacity Model 2012

Prime Contractor/Consultant: ARCADIS U.S., Inc

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope, and Funding Summary

Prime or 

SubName / Address Contact Information

C.C.# / 

Expires

DAX 

Vendor #

Firm 

Type Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod 

Amount & %

SCH 2A-1



Project Name

Project Number

City Project Manager

P.M. Phone #

Prime Contractor

Ordinance

Date

Contract/Mod Amt ($)

Name and Address

Prime/Sub

Contact Information

CCCN / Expires

Vendor #

Firm Type

Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod Amt

Total Contract or Mod Amt

Total Percentage

Approved

Date The date of approval by DPU's EBOCO's Liaison

The amount of contract or modification cost for this project

Company name; address; City & State; Zip Code; and Phone Number

Indicate whether it the Prime contractor or a subcontractor

Company Official, or Project Manager, Email address, and Phone number

The Majority or Minority identification of the company. Typically it be 

identified as: MAJ; MBE; FBE; ASN; or MBR

DPU's EBOCO Liaison completes this section

Total Amount for all participants in this contract or modification

Should equal one hundred percent

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Date the document is completed

The scope or type of work being performed for this project

The total amount and percentage each participant will receive for this contract 

or modification

The assigned City Engineer's telephone number

contract / modification awardee

Legislation number for the peoject. To be entered by DPU Fiscal 

Project name as it appears on either the RFP or Bid Documents. The same 

name should be used in the legislation

Should be a twelve digit number represented as a six-six number. Example 

650123-100000

City of Columbus Contract Compliance Number (Obtained through Equal 

Business Opportunity Commission Office - EBOCO) / Expiration Date: Date 

the CCCN expires

The Dymanic Accounting System (DAX) vendor identification number

The  Department / Division assigned project manager 


